VLL LED
Zone 1 GRP linear fixtures
LED lighting for hazardous areas
Zone 1, 2, 21 and 22
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
Safe.
Reliable.
Efficient.

1x6 l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004230
VLL-7L-57-EM1-2/6-220-N 2x6 - l 4xM20 2 CCL2004234
Ordering Information
1)  Tolerance +/- 10%
2)  Through wiring 6 x 2.5 mm2
3)  Standard version without cable gland. if need, please order separately
4)  Contact your local sales representative for special requirements.
CROUSE-HINDS SERIES VLL LED ZONE 1 GRP LINEAR FIXTURES                                  5
Product Type
Colour
Temp1) Terminals
            Throughwiring2)
     Single-ended        Twin-ended
Entry
Threaded
Ex e
Threaded
Plug3) Part No.4)
VLL 3L Pole Mounting
VLL-3L-57-1/6-120-N-P
5700K
1x6
1x6
l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004252
VLL-3L-57-EM1-1/6-120-N-P l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004254
VLL 5L Pole Mounting
VLL-5L-57-1/6-120-N-P
5700K 1x6
l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004264
VLL-5L-57-EM1-1/6-120-N-P l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004266
VLL 7L Pole Mounting
VLL-7L-57-1/6-120-N-P
5700K 1x6
l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004276
VLL-7L-57-EM1-1/6-120-N-P l - 2xM20 1 CCL2004278
CHC-      Yang.Y2021.05.24Release for certification1
LTR. NO.APPRD.DATEDESCRIPTIONNO.
400 (2 Feet)
700 (4 Feet)